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Accrual Basis

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Wachovia-7084
Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets

Other Assets
Deposit To Nevada
Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable
Other Current Liabilities
Sales Tax Payable
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

July 7, 2011

SILVER STRIKERS

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2011

Jun 30, 11
I

20,338.24
20,338.24

20,338.24

154.84
154.84

20,493.08

-131.55
-131.55

40.64
40.64

-90.91
-90.91
21,444.23

-860.24
20,583.99

20,493.08
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