3:25 PM 07/07/11 Accrual Basis

SILVER STRIKERS Balance Sheet

As of June 30, 2011

	Jun 30, 11
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	
Wachovia-7084	20,338.24
Total Checking/Savings	20,338.24
Total Current Assets	20,338.24
Other Assets	
Deposit To Nevada	154.84
Total Other Assets	154.84
TOTAL ASSETS	20,493.08
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Accounts Payable	
Accounts Payable	-131.55
Total Accounts Payable	-131.55
Other Current Liabilities	
Sales Tax Payable	40.64
Total Other Current Liabilities	40.64
Total Current Liabilities	-90.91
Total Liabilities	-90.91
Equity	
Retained Earnings	21,444.23
Net Income	-860.24
Total Equity	20,583.99
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	20,493.08

July 7, 2011 Page 1 of 1